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Sparkle Spirit Limited Milestone Overseas Limited 16.67%

Stanford Ocean Limited Two-Way Communications Limited 10.00%

Magic Pioneer Limited Two-Way Communications Limited 10.00%

FHH R RO R A 10.00%
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Millennium Star Group Limited

15 5

Panlon Holdings Ltd

JE R A A S A R

Ever Global Investments Ltd

JE R AR A 264 BR A W

Gaintek Development Ltd

Bolo Ltd

Tenswin Ltd

JH R AR A S A BR 2 A

Honor Fidelity Ltd

Hotspring Ltd

BT B R AT PR ]

JE R AR A S AT BR 2 )

JH K AR A S AT BR 2 )

Philip Yuen

Carmen Leung

Kam Wah Investment Co Ltd

Space Enterprises Limited

JE R AR A SE AT BR 2 )

Tacko Development (Zhanjiang) Ltd

Golden Sphere Investment Ltd

JH R AR A S A R A

JE R AR A 26 A BR A W

Glory Good Investments Ltd

Kawick Enterprises Ltd

WHEREARAR

Wah Tai Company Limited

Kly (Nominee) Ltd

Kly (Nominee) Ltd

W TR A PR

Wisdom Profit Investments Ltd

TE ] & A PR A A

Rl e A R T

Al Ui M A W S AT B G

AR (B i) BRE TR B
4l A7 R 2 )

Cinagro Pte Limited

I B e i A A IR T

GRS T R /A

JEE P L3 A IR B AR A R

B A TR AR A F

B 75 R AR A IR AR A A

i VG b 71 A BR A E

JE PG T bk T e A A BR A T

JBE P R AR R A B B A R R

JEE M T K 2 R A A B A R R

RELERBRA R A 7

REBMZHERT

Multi-Trends Limited
NoveMed Group Ltd.
NoveMed Group Ltd.

N A

Autowin Limited

Beames Holdings Limited
#3357 BR 2 A

Bright Moon Company Limited
PR A R A

FENEA PR ]

HE M6 20004 FR 24 Al

Easlin Corporation

Easlin Corporation

FEHE AT PR ]

AR E A BR 2 F

= A A R A

R AR EARA A

i 3 B AR A

A T AT BR A W

T T S 55 AT BR 2 W
R e (79 %) FRA R
WERARA A

T TS 5 A R4
USRI (R ) AR A R
HEARALF

HEARAF

R A BR 22 7

A RA R

JIE S B A BR /A F

AR B & A BR A F

IR B A R

Wise Come Development Limited
BTG TAREA RA A
Barbican-New Concepts Joint Venture
Jb om0 4 ) S8 IR 5 A R 7
BEE R A R A

Cinabel (Singapore) Pte Limited
Espora Company Limited

= W KA A R R

JiE P L R AL A B A IR R
JBE VG AR R N B A R D
JB T 5 R ORT A N B IR R
JE& P R ARORT 2 B A IR 2 R
Jo VY MR S L A PR
J&E P R AORT A B A IR A R
Ji M I B s 2 B A RS
JBE M b B s 2 B A RS R
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BRI
FE 15 B 58

35.71%
20.00%
15.00%
40.00%
30.00%
36.00%
30.00%
25.00%
16.58%
37.00%
30.00%
20.00%
20.00%
15.00%
36.00%
10.00%
10.00%
40.00%
20.00%
36.00%
30.00%
15.00%
36.00%
36.00%
36.00%
40.00%
10.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
35.00%
40.00%
40.00%
30.00%

20.00%
50.00%
49.00%
40.00%
30.00%
30.00%
40.00%
40.00%
40.00%
10.41%
24.30%
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Taisei Corporation

Hong Kong Ticketing Alliance Limited

Junglesoft Inc.

B A A B

T T IR 50 R B B AL A W
V6 T W6 722 8 % B 8 4 W

R V6 T W 22 3 B B 3 8 W)

JIEL 72 T kS o S 4R B R

PN RS P
KEFEEAHEEERERAF
REFREA B ERRERAF
REFREA B ERRERAF
PR E e ¥ 5 g /N
TR R B SR B R N T
TR R B R B R N T
KHEEEAHEEERERAF
REREA BB ERRERAFA
REFREA B ERRERAA
RHE R B B B RN R
TR R B A SR B R N T
TR O B SR B R N T
RKHEFREAHEEERERAF
22 T B AR B A R
REFREA B ERRERAF
JBE ] T R 4 e N

B R R TR AT R )
RET S M ERRARA A
JE G AR M AE 2 B TR A PR A W

JEL 1 v g o A A Aol I A R 4 W

7R AT R TR (/A
B T AR TR BE R AT IR

REBMZHERT

Hip Hing-Taisei Joint Venture

Hong Kong Ticketing Holdings Limited

FEHEARA A

A H B B A BR A A
T 1R o B A R4 T
L 7Y 5 2 N B AT BR A R
L 7Y B A B A PR A T

JIE 5 T o B A SR AR AT PR

KB R 2 s A R 2 )

R B T B A BR A
R T v T B A R A
R T e T B A R A
TRHEHT B R A B AT BR A
THEBT I N B AT PR A
FKHBH A B A FRA T
R AR o T B A BR A
R T AR R A B A BR A
R TR R A B A BR A
RHEHT B A B AT R A F
TRHE B 8 N B AT PR A
TRHEBT A0 N B AT PR A
R TR o B A BR A
IR D T 2 B A R

R T J v T B A BR A
JE N 7€ 2t T TR AT PR A
WP E LB TRARA A
RERGHBERARAF
N 0 A 28 B A BR A W

JEL 1 57 4 B Bl 2 A R A )
Thifg T oS AE LA RA R
R A By [ AE A A PR 2 7]
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BRI
FE 15 B 58

40.00%
38.32%
20.00%
45.00%
21.00%
40.00%
40.00%
15.00%
40.00%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
33.38%
40.00%
33.38%
49.00%
49.00%
33.33%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
20.00%



Bt % — R EH
ZRRAFZ

KRR AB rEBZHRERAT FE AL PR RE

JBE P TR BT 2R AT 9 A A PR JBE I 5 2 £ L 35 A A PR 10.00%
TR O R T A R A A TR R REGERARAA 35.00%

db g TAE B A PR E AL A b o i B SR TR A PR 25.00%
demi st s TR A b i B R 5 AR A R 20.00%
Shine Vision International Limited BORNA AR IR A F 35.00%

R TR A R A A Huns-Majestic Joint Venture 40.00%

JR T A A PR e TR S A H 40.00%

MEaE A 2 A AR A A RO B RO R
4. ESRBERBPR 2R

S BB AT Y > TR S T A B S 2 T DL AC A A AR A 4 2 R
B8N > ARHE E I BLAL T B AT 9 b A D T Y LT ST 6
LT 2 25

EER
HEBBRRRAEEEBEK BRAEFAEEEXZBIBFR ZREREZ
= HERUTEBRBEF2EREE THEBRGF BB 2EBEN HEaEtnE
WRAR Y 1 £ 15 T84 F A BR 2> mHE T 4R LES S W & YR ) YN £
9 15 A B e 5
JEL R A 4 36 AT BR 2 R HE 4R Y 26 BB R 8% DA RS g
H IR BB A PR W R 4R M LUE 18y EH
I B % 4 T A BR 2 W) ME S 4R HERAFREE R ERE i
W8 R AT 15 T84 F A PR 2> mHE T 4R Yy R B P AROB & R
15 A B e 5
JEL R A 4 36 AT BR 2 R HE T 4R Y 26 BB R 8k DA R A g
FHHEREEMARA R PIEBE R - BER Hf
JHE T 4% T E X8
b a8 5 M e B B A R4 AL 2 W) S5k o
At R AR 5 H E B B A IR 4 e Bty 5 9 R
Aot 1 5 H E B B A R4 AL 2 Y e R R
b mUE B 5 H E B B A R4 J AL 2 ) Sk g
A 0 ¢ 4 T A BR 2 W) 4R HRERAFRE R ERE i
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B &% — KR EH
BEER
HEBPRRRFEEMEBER BRARFAEEXBEBABER ZEEZ
ExEns BRERUEBRNREE2ERSE THEEBRBF2ERIXEE, EEMEHE
VE oy BR 1 KW E DA RN AN TR Y BE KON E HH
WA 3 ek JH K A8 4 2 A7 BRZS W] T 4R M ES S VSR IV S S EH
H R A A B2 AR 4R LE S8 EH
L P& JE K A A 2E A7 BR2S =] T 46 Yy S R L L 5 E&
Long Vocation Investments Limited WESRE o T BOR
T 4
JRRE B S A Asia Leisure Development Company LE$ 92 #R
Limited
dbat = 48 5 M E B B A IR 4 7 J b 2 ) S 8k E&
A6 RE A 5 Hb i B R A IR 4 R TR b 5 2 Wy S g% HH
b R 2 5 b B 9 A R D T b 5 2 Wy S gk HH
A0 B 6 5 M B R A IR R S| V% P EH
THEW 2 A PR 2 A E S8 B H RRR
BYFMRBEAARL A B R R
Hinkok Development Limited LUE 2193 i

PR E AL PR ER R PR ERY R ER TN EE > a5 H
MR 2 Bl ER BB AR R T E ARAE K -

BRERG RN SR ES G o BORE B RE ) B L i A
5. HMOMERKE
AR B BRI AT B

() T S AL S S A A ) SE B I 5 B R EE LV AR 2l bR T B O AT SR A A AR A 2 R
TP A AT R AR

(b) %%@ﬁ%@&EﬁﬂZﬁ%ﬁﬁjﬁﬁﬁﬁiWﬁZW%AﬁiT@%ﬁ%@ﬁ

B 8 B2 T 4 A Je i R 2R S AT B A G B B BR A1) T AT A% Lk 2 A &)
L
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) BHZFFMENA=+TH (AEHFELYC P2 FZMEREZHERH) L
A I A B B AT B A R T A B SO SR SR BT AT A A R

1R SN B B B AT T A R A AR
6. EXFTHNED

BEHEGHMN - B FFMNENA =+ H (BIAE R &I C T8 2 8% 05 R
BH) BAAR > A B 2 5 B 5 IR AR S A e EE R R M B

7. &FEA

AL A %%51#%43.25?%%%?%255&%5{5@% A 75 05 TEH 8 A Tk o Sl
LB AR o P SE S RIEA S > R FF A H +/\H’S"¥H¢F32‘kﬁﬂfa
Hh I Y R R e AR SR R AR S W R R 2 R E - EAEE O M e e
PP SRR AL ?ﬁ%%@ﬂﬁﬁﬁl@%lﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁ  AERFAMREME R FF=4FEH T HE
& WFJZIK%EIJEA TERWAEMH — BRI - Za @B EREE 2 RED 3 > AR E
AT E N T F T AR N BRI 2!—‘”7%$E’ TJEL AHEREERER > @5 LR BEEA
éiﬁ‘ﬂ-‘%@ﬂ’] Fp 55 51K L 4 AT AT K ) 5 2

AN A 2 W s w R ARG R R A BRA R (TRt AR5 B R ) W I — 57 B IR A A
R HZ T W E AR 2 BOEFR » A B R A A B 55 B R R —FF WA A
“rHEHRZFFNEELH O ZH I 2B S A B EE e

B b SO EE #E Ah o TR B AR B BRI AT B AR S ) B AT AT BT A R R R AT o] R
B A B AR o TR S N AR R BOAS R BT AT A B 2 S ST AR R T A5 BT B R 2
HRFDHEME -
8. —MR=IE

(a) AWK ZH - BSCARUNA R > ME DL SOy HE o

(b) AAFZGEM G RATFRLLE > BARBRREFARGFHIA G2 ER
THEGFM AT ZEE -

‘Hﬂn

() AAFZFIFE LR
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ou}

(d) A A G Ml R o S M A A s 2 R TR 18T T R 30 -



